

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 407 890 434"><u>CLCON No. 59 of 2026</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 439 1139 479"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="643 483 1509 734" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 483 1509 564">1. Mr. Bhupesh Kandpal, learned counsel for the applicants.</li><li data-bbox="643 568 1382 609">2. Put up this matter tomorrow (23.04.2026).</li><li data-bbox="643 613 1509 734">3. The SSP and the concerned Mining Officer including the concerned Forest Officer shall join the proceeding through V.C.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="1134 797 1509 837" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1225 851 1382 891" style="text-align: right;">22.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 900 676 927">PR</p>

--	--	--	--